
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

   1  2  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY         4  5         6 
9:45 
10:30 
 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Movement 
with Karen  
Cracker Barrel 
Checkers 
I Should Have known 
That 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Range of 
Motion 
Travel The Globe: 
Blake Café  
Cup Game 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30  
11:30 
1:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Colleen 
4th of July Luncheon 
WDW With Dean 
Sadoski (F) 
Did You Know? 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
Verse of the Day 
Movie Matinee 
Adult Coloring 
Activity Assistant’s 
Choice 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Michael 
Finish the Line 
Donut Social 
Would You Rather? 
Candy Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 
 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Blake Bakers 
Church Our King Episcopal 
Church Bible with Coco 
Watermelon Social 
Residents Choice 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 

7               8  FASHION DAY                     9  10   11  FRENCH FRY DAY            12  13 
9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Sing Church Hymns  
Online Church 
Match Game 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 
 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Movement 
with Karen  
Uncle Buck’s Fish Bowl 
Domino’s 
Magnetism 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 
 

 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Workout 
4 Arthritis 
Travel The Globe: 
Blake Café  
Fill In Letter 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45 
10:30  
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Karen 
Listen to Music 
Blake Bingo 
WDW with Josh Sirten 
(F) 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
 
6:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
Verse of the Day 
Craft Corner 
Kings in the Corner 
Activity Assistant’s 
Choice 
Movie Night 

10:00   
 1:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Michael 
Suncrest Omni Craft 
Tapple 
Candy Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Garden Club 
Movie Matinee 
Popsicle Social 
Manicures 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 

14  15  16  17     18     19  20 
9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Sing Church Hymns 
Online Church 
Checkers 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
High Low Card game 
Listen to Music 
Family Feud 
Cornhole 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Seated 
Back Stretch 
Travel The Globe:  
Blake Café  
Sequencing Game 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30  
11:00 
1:00 
 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Karen 
Listen to Music 
WDW With Chuck 
Lawson (F) 
Hearing Clinic 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
 
6:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Verse of the Day 
Craft Corner 
Domino’s 
Activity Assistant’s 
Choice 
Movie Night 

10:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Michael 
Scrabble 
Birthday Bash with 
Michael Bethea 
Candy Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:30 
 
 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Blake Bakers 
Church Our King Episcopal 
Church Bible Study with 
Coco 
Popcorn Social 
Residents Choice 
Puzzle Club 
Movie night 

ICE CREAM DAY              21   22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23  24                  25  OLYMPICS BEGIN            26  27 
9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Sing Church Hymns 
Online Church 
Bible Trivia 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Movement 
with Karen  
Five Guys 
Tapple 
Fill In Letter 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 
 

Catholic Communion 
Core Strengthening 
Travel The Globe:  
Blake Café  
Picture Time 
Movie Night 
 
 
 

9:45 
10:30  
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Colleen 
Listen to Music 
Blake Bingo 
WDW With Susan 
Calderazzo (F) 
Scenic Drive 
Taste Of Italy Dinner (F) 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
Verse of the Day 
Craft Corner 
Use your Senses 
Resident 
Have You Ever? 
July Highlights 
Movie Night 
 

10:00   
1:00  
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Michael 
SunCrest Omni Craft 
Discussion Starters 
Candy Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Coffee & Current Events 
Garden Club 
Movie Matinee  
Ice Cream Floats Social 
Manicures 
Puzzle Club 
Movie night 

               28  29                 30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     
9:45 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
 
3:00 
6:00 

Sing Church Hymns 
Online Church 
Inspirational Videos 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
10:30 
 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Monday Movement 
with Karen  
Pepitos 
Dice Game 
Adult Coloring 
Prize Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Catholic Communion 
Core Strengthening 
Travel The Globe:  
Blake Café  
Scabble 
Movie Night 
 
 
 

9:45 
10:30  
11:00 
1:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible with Blake 
Exercise with Karen 
Listen to Music 
Blake Bingo 
Sing‐along 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

THE BLAKE AT MIRAMAR BEACH | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
3rd‐ Wine Down Wednesday with 
Dean Sadoski 
4th of July Luncheon 
10th‐ Wine Down Wednesday with Josh 
Sirten 
17th‐ Wine Down Wednesday with 
Chuck Lawson 
19th‐ Birthday Bash with Michael 
Bethea 
24th‐ Wine Down Wednesday with 
Susan Calderazzo 
24th‐ Taste of Italy Dinner 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
Every Sunday Pastor Butler 
Every Tuesday Catholic Communion 
with Resurrection Church 
Every Wednesday Pastor Blake 
Every Friday Michael from Destiny 
Every other Saturday Christ Our King 
Espisopal Curch w/ Coco 
10th‐ Josh Sirten 
17th‐ Chuck Lawson 
19th‐ Michael Bethea 
24th‐ Susan Calderazzo 

OUTINGS  
1st‐ Cracker Barrel 
8th‐ Uncle Buck’s Fish Bowl 
10th‐ Scenic Drive 
17th‐ scenic Drive 
22nd‐ Five Guys 
24th‐ Scenic Drive 
29th‐ Pepitos  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 
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