

FAMILY EVENTS

3rd- Wine Down Wednesday with
Dean Sadoski

4th of July Luncheon

10th- Wine Down Wednesday with Josh
Sirten

17th- Wine Down Wednesday with
Chuck Lawson

19th- Birthday Bash with Michael
Bethea

24th- Wine Down Wednesday with
Susan Calderazzo

24th- Taste of Italy Dinner

SPECIAL GUESTS

Every Sunday Pastor Butler
Every Tuesday Catholic Communion
with Resurrection Church
Every Wednesday Pastor Blake
Every Friday Michael from Destiny
Every other Saturday Christ Our King
Espisopal Curch w/ Coco
10th- Josh Sirten
17th- Chuck Lawson
19th- Michael Bethea
24th- Susan Calderazzo

OUTINGS

1st- Cracker Barrel 8th- Uncle Buck's Fish Bowl 10th- Scenic Drive 17th- scenic Drive 22nd- Five Guys 24th- Scenic Drive 29th- Pepitos

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
		9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Monday Movement with Karen Cracker Barrel Checkers I Should Have known That Prize Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Range of Motion Travel The Globe: Blake Café Cup Game Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:30 1:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Colleen 4th of July Luncheon WDW With Dean Sadoski (F) Did You Know? Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Verse of the Day Movie Matinee Adult Coloring Activity Assistant's Choice Movie Night	10:00 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael Finish the Line Donut Social Would You Rather? Candy Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Coffee & Current Events Blake Bakers Church Our King Episcopal Church Bible with Coco Watermelon Social Residents Choice Puzzle Club Movie Night
9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Sing Church Hymns Online Church Match Game Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Monday Movement with Karen Uncle Buck's Fish Bowl Domino's Magnetism Prize Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Workout 4 Arthritis Travel The Globe: Blake Café Fill In Letter Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Karen Listen to Music Blake Bingo WDW with Josh Sirten (F) Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Verse of the Day Craft Corner Kings in the Corner Activity Assistant's Choice Movie Night	10:00 1:00 2:30 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael Suncrest Omni Craft Tapple Candy Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Coffee & Current Events Garden Club Movie Matinee Popsicle Social Manicures Puzzle Club Movie Night
9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Sing Church Hymns Online Church Checkers Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional High Low Card game Listen to Music Family Feud Cornhole Prize Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Seated Back Stretch Travel The Globe: Blake Café Sequencing Game Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Karen Listen to Music WDW With Chuck Lawson (F) Hearing Clinic Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Verse of the Day Craft Corner Domino's Activity Assistant's Choice Movie Night	10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible with Michael Scrabble Birthday Bash with Michael Bethea Candy Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Coffee & Current Events Blake Bakers Church Our King Episcopal Church Bible Study with Coco Popcorn Social Residents Choice Puzzle Club Movie night
9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	REAM DAY Sing Church Hymns Online Church Bible Trivia Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Monday Movement with Karen Five Guys Tapple Fill In Letter Prize Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Cous Grandma Day 23 Catholic Communion Core Strengthening Travel The Globe: Blake Café Picture Time Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:30 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Colleen Listen to Music Blake Bingo WDW With Susan Calderazzo (F) Scenic Drive Taste Of Italy Dinner (F) Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Verse of the Day Craft Corner Use your Senses Resident Have You Ever? July Highlights Movie Night	0LYM 10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	PICS BEGIN 26 Bible with Michael SunCrest Omni Craft Discussion Starters Candy Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Coffee & Current Events Garden Club Movie Matinee Ice Cream Floats Social Manicures Puzzle Club Movie night
9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Sing Church Hymns Online Church Inspirational Videos Service with Pastor Butler Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Monday Movement with Karen Pepitos Dice Game Adult Coloring Prize Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Core Strengthening Travel The Globe: Blake Café Scabble Movie Night	9:45 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:30 3:00 6:00	Bible with Blake Exercise with Karen Listen to Music Blake Bingo Sing-along Scenic Drive Movie Night			1		JU	LY 2024